TOWN OF ST. JOHN REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING AGENDA ST. JOHN MUNICIPAL BUILDING MAIN MEETING ROOM 10955 W. 93RD AVENUE, ST. JOHN, INDIANA JANUARY 26, 2022 – 7:00 P.M. Immediately following the Board of Finance

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Election of Officers

President ______Vice President ______

Secretary_____

- 4. Approval of Minutes:
 - July 28, 2021 Regular Meeting
 - August 25, 2021 Regular Meeting
 - September 22, 2021 Regular Meeting
 - November 23, 2021 Regular Meeting
 - December 22, 2021 Special Meeting
- 5. Public Comment: State name and address for the record.

Because of the unique nature of this meeting wherein a limited number of public will be able to attend live, the Town of St John will accept public comment submitted electronically via email to the Clerk Treasurer or in the Town drop box prior to the meeting. If you have a comment or question on an item on the agenda, it can be emailed to bhernandez@stjohnin.com. The submission will be shared with the elected officials of the Town and also be entered into the minutes of the meeting. Please keep your comments civil and constructive to agenda issues.

- 6. New Business
 - A. Consider approving the Façade Rebate Agreement
- 7. Reports and Correspondence
- 8. Payment of Bills
- 9. Adjournment